
PANTHERS SOCCER   
2022-23 Schedule 

 

Tues, Aug 23 Tapestry rescheduled 4:00 PM @ Tapestry 
Wed, Aug 31 Mill Spring Academy 4:30 PM @ Mill Spring Academy 
Wed, Sept 7 The Cottage School 4:30 PM @ The Cottage School 

Mon, Sept 19 Cumberland 3:30 PM @ TBD 
Thurs, Sept 22 Mill Spring Academy 4:30 PM @ Mill Spring Academy 
Tues, Sept 27 Tapestry 4:00 PM @ Tapestry 

Fri, Sept 30-Sun, Oct 
2 

Ohio School  
for the Deaf 

OSD, ISD and WPA 

TBA @ Columbus, Ohio 

Tues, Oct 11 
Senior Day 

The Cottage School 3:15 PM @ The Cottage School 

Thurs, Oct 13 Cumberland 3:30 PM @ Cumberland 
Wed, Oct 19 AAC Playoff 4:00 PM TBA 
Mon, Oct 24 AAC Playoff 2:00 PM/4:00 PM TBA 

 
 


